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PROFESSIONALTRACKDAYS

Professional Track Days
Monza, 5-6.08.2025

@ % |Session 7 D2 (A2+B)

yrig
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
MEREGALLI M. 2 1:54.858 36.626  38.741  39.491 2582  5:22.464
05 3 1:54.387 36.511  38.612  39.264 2582  7:16.851
MONZA GARAGE Duqueine 4 1:54.544 36.453  38.854  39.237 2582  9:11.395
1 7:36.524  6:17.063  40.032  39.429 181.8  7:36.524 S 1:54.494 36.429 38874  39.191 2582 11:05.889
2  1:50.889 34.906 37.614 38.369 267.1 9:27.413 6 1:54.581 36.431 38.704 39.446 258.9 13:00.470
3 1:48.538 34.330 36.963 2732 11:15.951 7  2:02.822B 36.592 38.943 47.287 258.2 15:03.292
4 1:48.226 36.851 37.378 279.5 13:04.177 8 3:49.885 2:31.134 39.328 39.423 104.6 18:53.177
5 1:49.404 34.454 37.180 37.770 271.8 14:53.581 9 1:54.359 36.405 38.647 39.307 258.9 20:47.536
6 1:49.734 34.276  37.288  38.170 2745 16:43.315 10 1:54.441 36.421 38850  39.170 2582 22:41.977
7 34.087 36.752 37.301 273.9 18:31.455 11 1:54.721 36.373 39.083 39.265 258.9 24:36.698
8 1:48.990 34.389  36.972  37.629 276.6 20:20.445 12 1:54.546 36.590  38.627  39.329 2582 26:31.244
9 1:52.985 36.979 37.482 38.524 278.1 22:13.430 13 1:54.448 36.412 38.780 39.256 258.9 28:25.692
10 1:51.536 35472  37.142 38922 2788 24:04.966 14 1:54.079 36.403  38.521  39.155 2582 30:19.771
11 1.48.377 34.490 37.467 275.9 25:53.343 15 1:54.195 36.421 38.568 39.206 258.2 32:13.966
12 1:.48.767 34338  36.881  37.548 273.9 27:42.110 16 1:54.471 36.414 38926 258.9  34:08.437
13 2:19.710B  38.921  44.677  56.112 219.6 30:01.820 17 1:54.128 32~396 38.586  39.146 258.2 36:02565
18 1:54.254 36.443  38.589  39.222 2589 37:56.819
7 FESTANTE A. 19 1:54.332 36.504  38.554  39.274 257.6 39:51.151
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 1:54.166 36.325 38.621 39.220 258.2 41:45.317
1 16:56.856 . 38716 38671 1830 16:56.856 21 39.282 2589  43:39.312
2 1:50.175 35072  37.483  37.620 268.4 18:47.031 2 S EUE R A s
3 1:50473 35184  37.955  38.034 2684 20:37.504 23 2:02.057B  36.334  39.082  46.641 259.5 47:35.713
4 1:52.619 35512 39.015  38.092 269.8 22:30.123
5 1:50.417 35.062  37.479  37.876 268.4 24:20.540
6 1:50.249 35.013  37.448  37.788 269.8 26:10.789
7 1:49.861 34.928  37.311  37.622 269.1 28:00.650
8 2:06.260B  37.341  39.250  49.669 199.5 30:06.910
9 5:41.783  4:19.507  41.425  40.851 160.8 35:48.693
10 1:57.305 37.875  39.694  39.736 238.4 37:45.998
11 1:50.023 35.034  37.304 37.685 268.4 39:36.021
12 34.914 269.1 41:25.705
13 1:56.817 36.547  40.812  39.458 269.1 43:22.522

14 1:58.048B 34.913 37.446 45.689 268.4 45:20.570

9 FANT - BRISTOT

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

1 10:03.731 8:43.609 40.478 39.644 201.3 10:03.731
2 1:52.047 35.359 38.099 38.589 265.8 11:55.778
3 1:53.343 36.811 38.195 38.337 268.4 13:49.121
4 1:51.280 35.095 37.964 38.221 267.8 15:40.401
5 1:50.837 35.167 37.570 38.100 268.4 17:31.238
6 1:51.740 35.965 37.648 38.127 269.8 19:22.978
7 1:51.273 35.542 37.518 38.213 269.1 21:14.251
8 1:58.596B 35.102 37.505 45.989 268.4 23:12.847
9 11:19.036 39.102 39.179 202.8 34:31.883
10 1:51.157 35.310 37.676 38.171 264.5 36:23.040
11 1:50.874 35.128 37.553 38.193 267.8 38:13.914

12 IEYFE EENEE  37.498  37.989 267.8 40:04.437
13 2:01.939B  35.095 39.299  47.545 267.1 42:06.376
14 3:56.988  2:37.560  39.837  39.591 199.1 46:03.364
15 1:51.883 35.446  37.948  38.489 257.6 47:55.247
16 1:50.592 35.067  37.541  37.984 266.5 49:45.839
17 1:50.808 35.481 268.4 51:36.647

9 0 TGR GT4

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING Toyota Supra Evo 2 GT4

1 3:27.606 2:04.925 42.011 40.670 178.8 3:27.606
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